
GIRLS 148.4 RESULTS

Girls 148.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 145.0 160.0 10

2 Kyla  Hedges Frankfort High School 142.6 135.0 8

3 Jessica Ostermann Clifton-Clyde 142.8 135.0 6

4 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.2 135.0 4

5 Caitlin Channell Hodgeman County 141.8 125.0 2

6 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 144.8 125.0 1

7 Rielly James Dighton High School 148.4 125.0 0

8 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 143.6 115.0 0

9 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 145.2 115.0 0

10 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.4 115.0 0

11 Madi Moore Solomon High School 145.8 110.0 0

12 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 143.4 105.0 0

13 Ida Knoll Moundridge HS 146.8 105.0 0

14 Brooke Gaines Madison High School 148.4 105.0 0

15 Sammy Medina Wichita County 144.0 0 0

16 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 148.0 0 0

Girls 148.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.2 260.0 10

2 Jessica Ostermann Clifton-Clyde 142.8 255.0 8

3 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.4 235.0 6

4 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 145.0 225.0 4

5 Kyla  Hedges Frankfort High School 142.6 220.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sammy Medina Wichita County 144.0 215.0 1

7 Madi Moore Solomon High School 145.8 215.0 0

8 Rielly James Dighton High School 148.4 210.0 0

9 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 145.2 205.0 0

10 Caitlin Channell Hodgeman County 141.8 190.0 0

11 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 143.4 185.0 0

12 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 144.8 185.0 0

13 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 143.6 170.0 0

14 Brooke Gaines Madison High School 148.4 170.0 0

15 Ida Knoll Moundridge HS 146.8 0 0

16 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 148.0 0 0

Girls 148.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jessica Ostermann Clifton-Clyde 142.8 180.0 10

2 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 144.8 170.0 8

3 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.4 165.0 6

4 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 145.0 155.0 4

5 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 145.2 150.0 2

6 Caitlin Channell Hodgeman County 141.8 140.0 1

7 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 143.6 125.0 0

8 Sammy Medina Wichita County 144.0 125.0 0

9 Madi Moore Solomon High School 145.8 125.0 0

10 Brooke Gaines Madison High School 148.4 120.0 0

11 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 143.4 115.0 0

12 Ida Knoll Moundridge HS 146.8 110.0 0

13 Kyla  Hedges Frankfort High School 142.6 105.0 0

14 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.2 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 148.0 0 0

16 Rielly James Dighton High School 148.4 0 0

Girls 148.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jessica Ostermann Clifton-Clyde 142.8 570.0 0

2 Olivia Perkins Burrton High School 145.0 540.0 0

3 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 148.4 515.0 0

4 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 145.2 500.0 0

5 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 144.8 480.0 0

6 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 145.2 470.0 0

7 Kyla  Hedges Frankfort High School 142.6 460.0 0

8 Caitlin Channell Hodgeman County 141.8 455.0 0

9 Madi Moore Solomon High School 145.8 450.0 0

10 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 143.6 410.0 0

11 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 143.4 405.0 0

12 Brooke Gaines Madison High School 148.4 395.0 0

13 Sammy Medina Wichita County 144.0 340.0 0

14 Rielly James Dighton High School 148.4 335.0 0

15 Ida Knoll Moundridge HS 146.8 215.0 0

16 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 148.0 0 0


